

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2242 OF 2006

M/S. ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, D.A.D.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, EXEMPTION FROM FILING

TYPED COPIES)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14323 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3481 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.

Mr. Jaiveer Sergill, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. , Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh , Adv

R-26

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellants shall take fresh steps to complete the service of notice on the

unserved respondents by registered post A.D. within four weeks. Dasti, in addition, is also permitted, as

prayed for, by the learned counsel for the appellants. File affidavit with proof of service within four

weeks.

List again on 16.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns