

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2242/2006

M/S. ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSN. OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, D.A.D.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3481/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14323/2006

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 14/08/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Pinky Anand, ASG.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. G. Dara, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Arun Sehgal, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.8.2015.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER