

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2242/2006

M/S. ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSN. OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, D.A.D.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3481/2006
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 14323/2006
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For parties

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG.
Mr. A. K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. R. S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.

Mr. Ishan Gaur, Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties for some time.

List the matters tomorrow, 20th August, 2015, as
part-heard.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER