

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2242/2006

M/S. ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSN. OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, D.A.D.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3481/2006
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 14323/2006
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sharma Adv.,,
Ms. Reena Khair, Adv.
Ms. Neha somker, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2015.08.25

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

16:45:32 IST
Reason:

Mr. Pyush Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Ms. S. N. Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Gaur, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters are released from part-hard.

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us (Rohinton
Fali Nariman,J.) is not a member.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER