

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2242/2006

M/S. ALKALI MANUFACTURERS ASSN. OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY, D.A.D.A.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3481/2006
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14323/2006
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 06/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Khair, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. S. Saini, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Sarfraz A. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Suhail N., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in Part.

Put up for further hearing on 07.01.2016.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master